Zavodova doprava Agrostroj Pelhfimov a.s.

Linka cislo 5 Plati od 3.10.2022
Pelhfimov - Batelov - Tfest
1 3 5 Ndazev zastavky km 2 4 6
6:30 14:47 23:10 |Pelhfimov,Agrostroj, 0 5:25 13:40 21:40
6:36 14:53 23:16 |Vokov, rozc. 0.5 3 5:19 13:34 21:34
6:38 14:55 23:18 |Rynarec 4 5:17 13:32 21:32
6:42 14:59 23:22 |zajickov 7 5:13 13:28 21:28
6:47 15:04 23:27 |Nova Bukova 12 5:08 13:23 21:23
6:51 15:08 23:31 |Horni Cerekev,skola 16 5:04 13:19 21:19
6:52 15:09 23:32 |Horni Cerekev, ndm 16 5:03 13:18 21:18
6:56 15:13 23:36 |Batelov, Bezdécin 19 4:59 13:14 21:14
6:59 15:16 23:39 |Batelov, nam 21 4:56 13:11 21:11
7:01 15:18 23:41 |Batelov, Motorpal 22 4:54 13:09 21:09
7:08 15:25 23:48 |Trest, rozc. k Zel. st. 28 4:47 13:02 21:02
7:10 15:27 23:50 |Trest, nam. 29 4:45 13:00 21:00
7:12 15:29 23:52 |Trest, poliklinika 30 4:43 12:58 20:58




